
1 12 Muhammad Naeem Khameen Gul 02 January 2006 SSC Ineligible/Under age

2 15 Arman Ullah Minawar Khan 25 July 2004 HSSC Ineligible/Under age

3 20 Mustafa Ali Diltaj Ali 02 May 2005 SSC Ineligible/Under age

4 22 Sami Ullah Dinab Khan 15 August 2001 Middle Ineligible/Under age

5 23 Shafqat Ghani Muhammad Ghani 25 August 2006 HSSC Ineligible/Under age

6 24 Muhammad Muqim Momin Khan 04 April 2004 Graduation Ineligible/Under age

7 26 Shakir Abbas Muhammad Asif 12 September 2001 HSSC Ineligible/Under age

8 30 Muhammad Anwar Syed Ameen 13 July 2001 SSC Ineligible/under age

9 31 Sabit Ullah Awal Noor 01 March 2001 SSC Ineligible/under age

10 41 Iftekhar Ali Tajir Ali 01 January 2004 SSC Ineligible/under age

11 45 Muhammad Umar Taj Ali 10 August 2003 SSC Ineligible/under age

12 48 Syed Adnan Hussain Syed Akbar Jan 05 April 2005 SSC Ineligible/under age

13 49 Muhammad Akram Shahzad Khan 16 October 2006 HSSC Ineligible/under age

14 51 Muhammad Younis Nazir Khan 04 February 2004 Middle Ineligible/under age

15 55 Sameer Ullah Muhammad Baseer 05 March 2007 SSC Ineligible/under age

16 61 Muhammad Mumtaz Saeed Ullah Khan 20 March 2001 Middle Ineligible/under age

17 63 Hafiz Ullah Janat Gul 12 July 2001 Graduation Ineligible/under age

18 66 Hameed Ullah Toor Khan 11 November 2001 SSC Ineligible/under age

19 73 Iradat Khan Madad Khan 29 August 2001 HSSC Ineligible/under age

20 74 Syed Mudasir Abbas Syed Baqir Hussain 05 April 2007 SSC Ineligible/under age

21 75 Syed Khalil Ahmad Syed Muhammad Khalil 03 March 2007 SSC Ineligible/under age

22 82 Mukhtar Ali Dilbar Ali 29 January 2005 HSSC Ineligible/under age

23 94 Asad Ullah Waseel Akbar 31 March 2001 SSC Ineligible/under age

24 96 Muhammad Saeed Khial Meen Ali 18 July 2001 HSSC Ineligible/under age

25 99 Syed Muhammad Khalill Habib Hussain 05 July 2003 SSC Ineligible/under age

26 101 Arafat Khan Alif Khan 05 October 2005 HSSC Ineligible/under age

27 113 Zeeshan Ali Shermeen Ali 13 January 2004 SSC Ineligible/under age

28 119 Dindar Ali Shahjar Ali 18 July 2006 SSC Ineligible/under age

29 120 Ghayoor Ali Shahjar Ali 16 January 2004 HSSC Ineligible/under age

30 122 Dalat Mir Khayal Mir 11 September 2002 SSC Ineligible/under age

31 123 Sulaiman Momeen Khan 13 September 2002 HSSC Ineligible/under age

32 126 Fareed Hassan Fida Hassan 01 January 2005 SSC Ineligible/under age

33 127 Noor Ahmad Ali Ahmad 08 December 2000 HSSC Ineligible/under age

34 134 Muhammad Waris Aqal Muhammad 26 March 2004 SSC Ineligible/under age

35 135 Sajid Ullah Muhammad Qasim 20 September 2001 HSSC Ineligible/under age

36 137 Sharif Ullah Maeen Afzal 15 July 2002 SSC Ineligible/under age

37 139 Rahim Ullah Muhammad Riaz 20 October 2003 SSC Ineligible/under age

38 140 Mushtaq Ahmed Aqal Muhammad 16 April 2002 HSSC Ineligible/under age

39 142 Ghazi Muhammad Sahib Rehman 20 February 2005 HSSC Ineligible/under age

40 143 Muhammad Suliman Fazal Hakeem 12 March 2006 SSC Ineligible/under age

41 144 Murtaza Hussain Amjad Ali 27 September 2001 HSSC Ineligible/under age

42 150 Naimat Ullah Rehmat Ullah 20 January 2004 Middle Ineligible/under age

43 153 Shahid Ali Arshad Ali 14 December 2000 HSSC Ineligible/under age

44 155 Inayat Ullah Azeem Khan 25 May 2003 Graduation Ineligible/under age

45 158 Shams Ur Rehman Ghazi Khan 10 August 2001 SSC Ineligible/under age

46 159 Ateeq Ur Rehman Rehman Shah 14 February 2004 SSC Ineligible/under age

47 165 Ali Shahzad Shabaz Baig 04 June 2004 Middle
Ineligible/Under age/other 

District Domicile

48 166 Shahid Ayaz Naseeb Khan 08 October 2003 SSC Ineligible/under age

49 169 Shakir Ali Zareen Khan 08 March 2007 SSC Ineligible/under age

50 171 Shamal Khan Usman Khan 01 January 2005 HSSC Ineligible/under age

51 172 Ameer Hamza Asal Jan 03 January 2002 HSSC Ineligible/under age

52 173 Muhammad Ilyas Khayal Habib 20 October 2001 HSSC Ineligible/under age

53 176 Muhammad Zubair Ajab Khan 17 September 2005 SSC Ineligible/under age

54 178 Zar Wali Abdul Khaliq 13 December 2001 Graduation Ineligible/under age

55 180 Muhammad Saleh Khaista Khan 16 June 2006 SSC Ineligible/under age

56 184 Rahim Ullah Mir Zaman 20 January 2003 SSC Ineligible/under age

57 185 Muhammad Farooq Alak Jan 05 July 2002 SSC Ineligible/under age

58 187 Ahsan Ullah Miras Khan 01 January 2001 SSC Ineligible/under age

59 191 Saqib Ali Imraz Ali 09 April 2007 Middle Ineligible/under age
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60 195 Shakir Ullah kamal Hussain 01 July 2003 SSC Ineligible/under age

61 206 Hamid Ullah Akba Khan 15 September 2005 Middle Ineligible/under age

62 211 Sikandar Ali Ayub Khan 05 April 2002 HSSC Ineligible/under age

63 212 Irtikab Ali Aswar Ali 05 June 2002 HSSC Ineligible/under age

64 214 Muhammad Arif Hassan Gul 25 January 2005 Middle Ineligible/under age

65 221 Amir Hassan Jamil Hussain 04 July 2003 HSSC Ineligible/under age

66 223 Younas Khan Maveez Khan 05 July 2002 HSSC Ineligible/under age

67 231 Zia Ullah Naimat Shah 15 April 2003 HSSC Ineligible/under age

68 232 Zia Ur Rehman Umar Shah 02 June 2005 HSSC Ineligible/under age

69 234 Muhammad Islam Habib Khan 10 February 2001 HSSC Ineligible/under age

70 237 Muhammad Anwar Momin Khan 05 August 2001 HSSC Ineligible/under age

71 238 Muhammad Kashif Rehman Gul 28 February 2003 Middle Ineligible/under age

72 246 Waqas Ahmad Muhammad Ishaq 01 April 2001 HSSC Ineligible/under age

73 248 Imran Khan Hakim Muhammad 29 July 2001 Middle Ineligible/under age

74 252 Hashmat Ali Rashid Hassan 15 February 2004 SSC Ineligible/under age

75 259 Sahib Rehman Anwar Khan 13 April 2004 SSC Ineligible/under age

76 260 Shoaib Ali Ghamir Ali 03 March 2001 SSC Ineligible/under age

77 261 Sartaj Khan Afsar Khan 11 April 2002 HSSC Ineligible/under age

78 263 Azmat Ullah Zarif Khan 10 July 2003 HSSC Ineligible/under age

79 265 Noor Nawaz Yousaf Khan 03 March 2005 HSSC Ineligible/under age

80 277 Umar Ghafran Muhammad Jalal 07 March 2004 HSSC Ineligible/under age

81 283 Israfil Khan Mubin Khan 25 May 2001 SSC Ineligible/under age

82 290 Asmat Ullah Noor Ullah Khan 01 April 2007 HSSC Ineligible/under age

83 291 Muhammad Jasim Noor Ullah Khan 01 April 2007 HSSC Ineligible/under age

84 295 Azhar Ali Ibad Ali 12 October 2004 HSSC Ineligible/under age

85 297 Rafeeq Ullah Abdul Sharif 06 May 2003 HSSC Ineligible/under age

86 303 Musarrat Ali Muhammad Qambar 18 March 2005 HSSC Ineligible/under age

87 304 Ahsan Ullah Khan Kameen Gul 10 November 2001 HSSC Ineligible/under age

88 305 Ahmad Ullah Muhammad Ghafoor 01 January 2001 HSSC Ineligible/under age

89 307 Abdul Wahid Momeen Khan 17 August 2003 SSC Ineligible/under age

90 316 Hashim Ali Seerat Ali 26 October 2006 HSSC Ineligible/under age

91 319 Ikram Ullah Muhammad Umer 02 April 2002 HSSC Ineligible/under age

92 327 Syed Wajahat Hussain Syed Nikmal Hussain 05 May 2003 HSSC Ineligible/under age

93 328 Ajmir Gul Min Afzal 16 July 2002 SSC Ineligible/under age

94 331 Muhammad Ishaq Muhammad Hassan 15 February 2001 SSC Ineligible/under age

95 339 Roshmen Khan Adam Khan 06 March 2006 SSC Ineligible/under age

96 361 Wasi Ullah Aziz Ahmad 10 April 2006 SSC Ineligible/under age

97 374 Irfan Ullah Yar Akbar 22 August 2003 HSSC Ineligible/under age

98 375 Irfan Ullah Janab Khan 20 March 2003 HSSC Ineligible/under age

99 379 Muhammad Ahsan Imran Khan 17 September 2002 HSSC Ineligible/under age

100 381 Muhammad Ismail Naseeb Gul 20 November 2005 HSSC Ineligible/under age

101 382 Farid Ullah Fazal Jamil 11 December 2006 HSSC Ineligible/under age

102 388 Muhammad Nasir Muhammad Rail 15 May 2005 HSSC Ineligible/under age

103 418 Musawir Ali Habib Ur Rehman 12 March 2005 SSC Ineligible/under age
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